Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

Invoice # A.S.N.

Vendor Name

Description

Batch

P.O. Check Expense

#

Date

on Date

Check
#

Amount

Page 1 of 12

State Account #

Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000
Reimb 10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000
reimb 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
reimb 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000
Reimb 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
DRVR Meals ~ 10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000
Reimb 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000
XC 10/9 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000
9/29, 9/30 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-3246
Official 10/2 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000
bank error 10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000

10/13 XC Meet 10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000

10/14 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000
10/14 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000
10/14 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000

Hughes, Becky

Johnson, Robert

Meeker High School

Rundberg, Amy

Clatterbaugh, Zachary B.

Johnson, Robert

Murphy, Andrea Lyn

Aspen High School

GEP Inc

Grimes, Aaron

Rifle High School

Blunt, Hallie G.

deVergie, William J.

Dinwiddie, Michael A.

Supplies

SB Fee/Travel/Meal-DRVR MEAL

Amazon po pd from activity

Sysco supplies for Custodian

Supplies

Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.

SB Fee/Travel/Meal-10/15 10/16

Purchased Tech/Prof. Service

HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal

ELG PD

FB Contr Service-3rd game

FB Contr Service

HS XC Fee/Travel/Meal

BBB Contract Service

BBB Contract Service

BBB Contract Service

412

412

412
412

412

428

428

428

15

12

13

13

13

es21-81

es21-80

es21-90

10/12/21

10/12/21

10/12/21
10/12/21

10/12/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/5/21

10/5/21

10/5/21
10/5/21

10/12/21

10/13/21

10/13/21

10/13/21

10/12/21

10/12/21

10/12/21
10/12/21

10/12/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/5/21

10/5/21

10/5/21
10/5/21

10/12/21

10/13/21

10/13/21

10/13/21

819

Total
820

Total
821
821

Total
822

Total
823

Total
824

Total
825

Total
25374

Total
25375

Total
25376
25376

Total
25436

Total
25437

Total
25438

Total
25439

321.27

321.27
1217

1217
419.50
132.76

552.26
29.93

29.93
210.86

210.86
17.28

17.28
79.29

79.29
100.00

100.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
48.90
(0.90)

48.00
150.00

150.00
97.80

97.80
97.80

97.80
97.80

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750

10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-3246

10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-1850-0390-000-0000-5754

10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762

10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754

10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754

10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

Invoice # Vendor Name

Description

Batch

P.O. Check Expense

#

Date

on Date

Check
#

Amount

Page 2 of 12

State Account #

10/14 Fee 10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000 Mosher, Claudia J

Fall-21 10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000 COLO-WEST CUSTOM SPORTS
10/13 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 Rio Blanco Herald Times
120020078001 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-4367 McGraw Hill

119930639001  10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000

See attached 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 Oracle America, Inc

10/30 Tourney  10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000 Buena Vista High School
126273 10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000 Wright Specialty Insurance
3015605701 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 Atmos Energy
3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000

3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000

4037861259 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000

3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000

Assignor 10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000 Finley, Mindy R.
Assignor 10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000

AR3331234 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 All Copy Products
AR3331234 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000

AR3331234 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000

AR3331234 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000

AR3331234 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000

BBB Contract Service

SB Fee/Travel/Meal

Live Streem Candidate Forum

AD Prf Dev - Title Il Funds

Curriculum

DNS Service

HS VB Fee/Travel/Meal

Insurance - Commercial Auto/Med Cvrg

Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat

Heat

VB Other Contr Serv

VB Other Services

Contract Service/Repair
Contract Service/Repair
Contract Service/Repair
Contract Service/Repair

Contract Service/Repair

13

14

14

21
21

26

27
27
27
27
27

28
28

31
31
31
31
31

ADMIN2*
ADMIN2*

TECH22-

10/13/21

10/14/21

10/14/21

10/21/21
10721721

10721721

10/26/21

10/27/21

10/27/21
10/27/21
10727721
10/27/21
10/27/21

10/28/21
10/28/21

10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21

10/13/21

10/14/21

10/14/21

10/21/21
10/21/21

10/21/21

10/26/21

10/27/21

10/27/21
10/27/21
10/27/21
10/27/21
10/27/21

10/28/21
10/28/21

10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21

Total
25440

Total
25441

Total
25442

Total
25444
25444

Total
25445

Total
25446

Total
25447

Total
25448
25448
25448
25448
25448

Total
25449
25449

Total
25451
25451
25451
25451
25451

97.80
97.80

97.80
128.00

128.00
500.00

500.00
399.60
319.45

719.05
5.00

5.00
225.00

225.00
491.00

491.00
163.58
1,111.58
404.65
1,439.61
41.05

3,160.47

62.50
187.50
250.00
150.83
150.82
150.82
150.83

150.83

10-200-00-1845-0390-000-0000-5754

10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-4367

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000

10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2850-0520-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000
10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762
10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000

10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



Page 3 of 12

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

A.S.N.

Invoice # Vendor Name Amount State Account #

Description

P.O. Check Expense
# Date

AR3331234

B725-BIL-001

9983173690
9983912104

INV2021-0001¢

187053

187053-1

186935

187886

187820

187731

187441

914207502

4990
0844

DCE-0000989¢

Q-06696

51550325RI

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000

10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-200-00-1845-0640-000-0000

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-3207

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002

All Copy Products

2H Mechanical, LLC

Air Compressor Services

Airgas USA LLC- Central Division

AvirlQ

Boyko Supply of Craig

BSN Sports, LLC

Business Card

BYU Continuing Education

Capstone

Carolina Biological Supply Co.

Contract Service/Repair

MS ESSER Il Construction

Jack inspection

September cylinder rental

Supplies

HEPA Filtration 50%
custodial supplies
custodial supplies
Supplies

custodial supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Boys basketballs (4)

Curriculum-Acellus Abel

Prof./Tech. Services-Background Cks

credit recovery courses

Library Grant Materials

Carolina digital hot plates (5)

31

600

720

300
300

600

300

300

100

300

100

100

600

200

600
600

300

100

200

HS21-10.
HS21-10.

HS21-10
HS21-10
es21-94

HS21-13
es21-101

es21-101

MS 21-5¢

HS21-12

es21-89

MS 21-0¢

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21
10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21
10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21

Check

on Date #

10/31/21 25451
Total

10/31/21 25460
Total

10/31/21 25461
Total

10/31/21 25462

10/31/21 25462
Total

10/31/21 25463
Total

10/31/21 25464

10/31/21 25464

10/30/21 25464

10/31/21 25464

10/30/21 25464

10/30/21 25464

10/31/21 25464
Total

10/31/21 25465
Total

10/31/21 25466

10/31/21 25466
Total

10/31/21 25467
Total

10/1/21 25468
Total

10/31/21 25469

150.82

904.95
57,200.00

57,200.00

386.00
386.00
175.02
179.72

354.74
4,905.00

4,905.00
432.62
583.51
280.89
292.10
194.64
147.64
135.22

2,066.62
287.76

287.76
249.00
337.50

586.50
420.00

420.00
1,799.00

1,799.00

1,571.18

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762

10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414-5754

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000

10-200-00-1845-0640-000-0000-5754

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-3207-5750

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



Page 4 of 12

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
Total 1,571.18
87647411 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Century Link Communications LLC Telephone-LD 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25470 3.64 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
87647411 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25470 3.64 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
87647411 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25470 3.64 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
87647411 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25470 3.64 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
87647411 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Telephone-LD 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25470 3.64 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
Total 18.20
e-109949 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 Class Link IT Dues/Fees 600 TECH22-  10/31/21 10/31/21 25471 4,195.00 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000
Total 4,195.00
10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 First Advantage Occupational Hea random QTR DRAW JH,MW 720 10/31/21 10/31/21 25472 81.70 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000
Total 81.70
171225 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 Golden Music Band Books-Fairfield Grant 200 MS 21-67  10/31/21 10/31/21 25473 194.23 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002
Total 194.23
10670206-01 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Grizzly Industrial Inc Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-01"  10/31/21 10/31/21 25474 247.74  10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
Total 247.74
120290234001 10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750 McGraw Hill Title 1l Curric 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25475 99.34 10-100-00-2210-0320-000-4367-5750
Total 99.34
10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 McGuire Auto Parts LLC Activity Parts 720 10/31/21 10/31/21 25476 163.27  10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000
10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 Grounds Care/Maintenance Mat Small E 720 10/31/21  10/31/21 25476 73.53  10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 Materials/Sm. Equip. 720 10/31/21 10/31/21 25476 650.68 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000
10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 Parts 720 10/31/21  10/31/21 25476  1,133.67 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000
227738 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 Supplies 300 HS21-12°  10/31/21 10/31/21 25476 8.99 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
228943 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 Supplies 300 HS21-12°  10/31/21 10/31/21 25476 15.96 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
Total 2,046.10
21-11 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000 McRight, Rusty FB assigning fee 300 HS21-11«  10/31/21 10/31/21 25477 288.00 10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762
Total 288.00
10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 Meeker & Rangely Collision Cente  WINDSHIELD #4 720 10/31/21  10/31/21 25478 336.77  10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000
Total 336.77
1002-1 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Meeker Sanitation District Sewer 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25479 48.00 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000
1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Sewer 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25479 60.00 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Meeker\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_APC7.RPT



Page 5 of 12

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# Date on Date #
1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Meeker Sanitation District Sewer 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25479 76.00 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754
1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 Sewer 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25479 368.00 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762
1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 BG Sewer 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25479 40.00 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000
Total m
202009654001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 Office Depot paper & CR snacks 300 HS21-07.  10/31/21  10/31/21 25480 792.42 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
200391757001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 CR snacks 300 HS21-07.  10/31/21  10/31/21 25480 190.12  10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
200391758001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 CR snacks 300 HS21-07.  10/31/21  10/31/21 25480 25.39 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
200391759001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 coffee filters 300 HS21-07. 10/31/21  10/31/21 25480 5.59 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
Total m
217448832 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Orkin, Inc. September pest control 300 HS21-10°  10/31/21  10/31/21 25481 75.00 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
220164488 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25481 100.00  10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000
218770187 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Contract Service/Repair 300 HS21-10°  10/31/21  10/31/21 25481 75.00 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762
Total m
17607 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Overton Recycling Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 180.00 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000
17607 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 270.00 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750
17607 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 300.00 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754
17607 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 96.00 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754
17607 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 270.00 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762
17607 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 500.00 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762
17607 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 96.00 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762
17607 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 Garbage 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25482 25.00 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000
Total W
20662031 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 Pinnacol Assurance Insurance - Workers Comp 5 of 9 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25483 6,223.00 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000
Total m
INV278065 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 PowerSchool Group LLC Curriculum 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25484 2,575.11 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000
Total W
20096828 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Quill Supplies 100 es21-83 10/31/21 10/1/21 25485 798.32  10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
20605767 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-92  10/31/21  10/30/21 25485 427.43  10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
20564383 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Supplies 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25485 156.38 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
20572639 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Supplies 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25485 30.67 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
19890657 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 office supplies 200 MS 21-4C  10/31/21  10/31/21 25485 18.90 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
Total 1,431.70
10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 RBC Fleet Management Fuel 720 10/31/21  10/31/21 25486  2,822.46 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 Activity Fuel 720 10/31/21 10/31/21 25486 2,129.50 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 Grounds Maint Fuel 720 10/31/21  10/31/21 25486 112.89  10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000
Total 5,064.85
0921-04 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Rio Blanco County Internet 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25487 100.00  10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
0921-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25487 100.00 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
0921-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25487 100.00 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
0921-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25487 175.00 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
0921-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Internet 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25487 25.00 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
Total 500.00
23724 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 Rio Blanco Herald Times Printing and Publishing 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25488 458.76  10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000
Total 458.76
289876 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000 Samuelsons True Value AD Supplies 300 HS21-12. 10/31/21 10/31/21 25489 19.40 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762
290117 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 woodshop supplies 300 HS21-12  10/31/21  10/31/21 25489 126.99  10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
289991 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95 10/31/21 10/30/21 25489 19.27  10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
289740 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95  10/31/21  10/30/21 25489 24.98 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
289741 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95 10/31/21 10/30/21 25489 5.49 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
290215 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95 10/31/21 10/30/21 25489 29.96 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
290137 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95 10/31/21 10/30/21 25489 34.98 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
290301 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95 10/31/21 10/30/21 25489 10.56  10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
290257 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95  10/31/21  10/30/21 25489 36.93 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
290087 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-95 10/31/21 10/30/21 25489 22.98 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
Total 331.54
2021-571.001--  10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414 Schmueser Gordon Meyer MS ESSER Il Construction 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25490 2,511.00 10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414-5754
Total 2,511.00
53123 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case Attorney Fees 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25491 1,008.20 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000
Total 1,008.20
10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 Severson Supply & Rental Co TOOL CAT REPAIR 720 10/31/21 10/31/21 25492 1,638.20 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #

Total m
NRCPW_11 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 TAESE/USU NRCP Western Regional Conf-2 Paras 200 MS 21-50  10/31/21 10/1/21 25493 150.00 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754
NRCPW_11 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000 NRCP Western Regional Conf-1 SPED 1 200 MS 21-50  10/31/21 10/1/21 25493 150.00 10-200-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5754

Total 300.00
546-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Town of Meeker Water 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25494 24.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25494 12.00 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25494 303.60 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25494 373.60 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000
10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25494 288.60 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750
543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25494 38.35 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754
16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25494 89.10 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754
542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25494 468.60 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762
10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25494 806.10 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762
545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 Water 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25494 24.00 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000

Total m
312150432 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 Trane U.S. Inc. Contract Service/Repair 100 es21-98 10/31/21 10/30/21 25495 1,500.00 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750

Total m
M's & Pins 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000 US Awards AD Supplies 300 HS21-01.  10/31/21 10/31/21 25496 484.80 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762

Total m
285128/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Valley Hardware Supplies 100 es21-96 10/31/21 10/30/21 25497 44.82 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
2667721 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 Supplies 100 es21-96 10/31/21 10/30/21 25497 9.99 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750
1140 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 supplies 200 MS 21-5¢  10/31/21 10/31/21 25497 36.94 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754
285062 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21  10/31/21 25497 67.93  10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
285117 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21 10/31/21 25497 35.54 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
285180 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21 10/31/21 25497 37.97 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
285237 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21 10/31/21 25497 43.98 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
285841 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21 10/31/21 25497 15.97  10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
285910 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21  10/31/21 25497 45.94  10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
285938 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21 10/31/21 25497 13.98 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
286105 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 300 HS21-12.  10/31/21  10/31/21 25497 35.96 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

A.S.N.

Invoice # Vendor Name Amount State Account #

Description

Batch P.O. Check Expense Check

286109
286139
286141
286202
285594

1010 ES

1010 ES

ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1044
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1036
ending 1044

3733

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000
10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000
10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000
10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002
10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120
10-300-00-1877-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000
10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000

10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000

Visa

Wanamaker

Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.
Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.
Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.
Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.

Supplies

Activity Fuel

Activity Fuel

Media Materials/Sm. Equip.
Supplies

art supplies

updates for record boards

art supplies

Ag Ed Supplies

FACS Supplies

meals for FB game in Gunnison
meals for state SB

MEF Grant Supplies

SB lodging/meals Durango/Cortez
FB 9/25 Buena Vista lodging tax credit
Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.

Ag Ed Supplies

entry fee for state cheer

SB regionals lodging/meals

State SB lodging

lodging for VB in Buena Vista

lodging for state XC

2021-22 boys season golfer fee

300
300
300
300
300

720
720
100
100
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300

# # Date
HS21-12.  10/31/21
HS21-12.  10/31/21
HS21-12.  10/31/21
HS21-12.  10/31/21
HS21-12.  10/31/21

10/31/21

10/31/21
es21-102  10/31/21
es21-10z  10/31/21
HS21-08  10/31/21
HS21-08  10/31/21
HS21-08  10/31/21
HS21-07°  10/31/21
HS21-10  10/31/21
HS21-10.  10/31/21
HS21-11:  10/31/21
HS21-11" 10/31/21
HS21-100  10/31/21
HS21-09  10/31/21
HS21-14  10/31/21
HS21-09°  10/31/21
HS21-10.  10/31/21
HS21-11¢  10/31/21
HS21-11:  10/31/21
HS21-14.  10/31/21
HS21-14. 10/31/21
HS21-10  10/31/21

on Date #
10/31/21 25497
10/31/21 25497
10/31/21 25497
10/31/21 25497
10/31/21 25497

Total
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/30/21 25498
10/30/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498
10/31/21 25498

Total
10/31/21 25499

11.98
2.99
15.98
9.99
57.95
487.91
154.98
535.41
172.53
134.00
82.00
178.00
119.00
424.88
123.95
640.94
355.17
190.00
1,220.84

(186.81)
760.96
331.42
125.00
1,757.17
1,008.00
724.02
25564

9,107.10

90.00

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000

10-100-00-2222-0640-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5750
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000-5762
10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002

10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1850-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-1877-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1827-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1832-0580-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1878-0580-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1851-0580-000-0000-5762

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name

Description

Batch P.O. Check Expense Check

#

Date

on Date

#

Amount

Page 9 of 12

State Account #

02-1592760 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 Watts Ranch Market
01-1699151 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000
03-1165598 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000
01-1689544 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000
02-1577646 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120
02-1578493 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000
02-1581281 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000
01-1693248 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
02-1588268 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
03-1161659 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120
02-1591526 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
01-1699023 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
01-1699613 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
03-1165021 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
01-1699963 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
01-1700641 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
01-1700654 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
03-1154152 10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000
1021 10-200-00-2400-0300-000-0000
01-1681363 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
02-1576035 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
02-1576364 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
02-1580523 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120
01-1698914 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
01-1700654 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000
16733 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 White River Distributing
16745 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000

Purchased Tech/Prof. Service
Purchased Tech/Prof. Service
Purchased Tech/Prof. Service
Purchased Tech/Prof. Service
Supplies

AD Supplies

Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip.
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

AD Supplies

P/T Conf Meal

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

100
100
100
100
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
300
300
300
300
300
300

100
600

es21-93
es21-93
es21-93
es21-93
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12:
HS21-12
HS21-12:
HS21-12
HS21-12:
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12:
HS21-12
HS21-12
MS 21-6(
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12
HS21-12

es21-10C

10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21

10/31/21
10/31/21

10/30/21
10/30/21
10/30/21
10/30/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21

10/30/21
10/31/21

Total
25500

25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
25500
Total
25501
25501

Total

90.00
4213

186.38
47.73
26.46
92.00

6.00
9.59
11.68
26.21
10.98
42.74
46.90
18.76
9.86
22.96
5.38
1.39
11.13
51.62
34.76
63.63
20.41
15.70
195.01
1.39
1,000.80
60.75
20.25

81.00

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750
10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762
10-200-00-2400-0300-000-0000-5754
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #
# # Date on Date #
6470400 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 White River Electric Assn Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 320.99 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25502 15.00 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 15.00 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000
80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 4,898.80 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750
7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 1,725.20 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754
80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 15.11  10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754
6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25502  3,752.23 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 25.08 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 110.39  10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 91.64 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
80301000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 629.38 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25502 20.00 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762
6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25502 15.09 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000
80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 Electricity 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25502 842.16  10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000
Total 12,476.07
7385229 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Blick Art Materials Supplies 100 es21-69  10/31/21  10/31/21 25503 64.08 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
Total  64.08
458 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Century Link Telephone-911 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25504 16.44 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-FAX 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 109.80 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000
458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-911 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 16.44 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-FAX 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 263.73  10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750
458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-911 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 16.44 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-FAX 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25504 212.42  10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754
458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-911 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 16.44 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 Telephone-FAX 600 10/31/21  10/31/21 25504 262.01  10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762
458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Telephone-911 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 16.44 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Telephone-FAX 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 58.49 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 Telephone-FAX 600 10/31/21 10/31/21 25504 110.24  10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000
Total m
DSS-0622738  10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Deep Space Sparkle Inc Supplies 100 es21-39 10/31/21 10/31/21 25505 299.00 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM
MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021

A.S.N.

Invoice # Vendor Name Amount State Account #

Description

P.O. Check Expense Check
# Date on Date #

10/8 Officials
10/8 Officials
10/9 Officials

10/2 Officials

10/12 & 10/15

Officials

10/22 Official

3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569
3569

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000
10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000
10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000

10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000
10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000
10-300-00-0600-0610-000-0000
10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002
10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000
10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000
10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120
10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000

ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay

ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay

ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay

ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay

ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay

Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK

FB Other Services
VB Other Services

VB Other Services

VB Other Contr Serv

VB Other Services-Officials

FB Other Services-10/18 & 10/22

FB Other Services

Materials/Sm. Equip.
IT Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

MEF Grant Supplies
AD Supplies
Supplies

Supplies

FB Mater/Sm Equip
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

1000
1000
1000

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005
1005

es21-64

TECH22-
HS21-68
HS21-65
es21-71

MS21-37
HS21-75
MS21-38
HS21-67
ADMIN2(
es21-73

MS21-39
MS21-39
HS21-80
es21-75

HS21-87
MS21-41

10/4/21
10/4/21
10/4/21

10/5/21

10/12/21

10/18/21

10/25/21

10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21
10/31/21

Total
10/4/21 20211004

10/4/21 20211004

10/4/21 20211004

Total
10/5/21 20211005

Total
10/12/21 20211012

Total
10/18/21 20211018

Total
10/25/21 20211025

Total
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031
10/31/21 20211031

299.00
429.70

262.04
145.16

836.90
1,625.20

1,525.20
606.12

606.12
161.00

161.00
10.00

10.00
136.34
44.65
191.28
12.49
66.32
31.92
12.78
71.88
189.15
15.19
87.94
56.96
39.70
150.37
58.77
672.90
22.58

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762

10-200-00-1832-0390-000-0000-5754

10-300-00-1832-0330-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762

10-300-00-1850-0330-000-0000-5762

10-100-00-0010-0640-000-0000-5750
10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762
10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
10-300-00-0600-0610-000-0000-5762
10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002

10-300-00-1800-0610-000-0000-5762
10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762
10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Printed: 11/15/2021 4:19 PM

MEEKER SCHOOL DI
Expense on Date: 10/1/2021 to 10/31/2021
Invoice # A.S.N. Vendor Name Description Batch P.O. Check Expense Check Amount State Account #

# # Date on Date #
3569 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 IT Supplies 1005 TECH22-  10/31/21  10/31/21 20211031 104.92  10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000
3569 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1005 ADMINC'  10/31/21 10/31/21 20211031 16.14 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000
3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1005 es21-87 10/31/21 10/31/21 20211031 49.98 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750
3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 Supplies 1005 MS21-52  10/31/21 10/31/21 20211031 50.56 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754
3569 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 1005 HS21-100  10/31/21 10/31/21 20211031 734.46 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762
3569 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 Supplies 1005 HS21-98  10/31/21  10/31/21 20211031 63.10 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762

Total 2,880.38

Report Total 151,151.69

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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